PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
A C C E S S O R I E S
Model#	 Description	  MSRP
THT-874-60	 60” Graphite Tennessee Handle Tube .874 I.D.	 $108.00
THT-874-16	 16” Graphite Tennessee Handle Tube .874 I.D.	 $31.00
THT-874-12	 12” Graphite Tennessee Handle Tube .874 I.D.	 $25.00
THT-874-10	 10” Graphite Tennessee Handle Tube .874 I.D.	 $20.00
THT-980-60	 60” Graphite Tennessee Handle Tube .980 I.D.	 $126.00
THT-980-16	 16” Graphite Tennessee Handle Tube .980 I.D.	 $37.00
THT-980-12	 12” Graphite Tennessee Handle Tube .980 I.D.	 $28.00
THT-980-10	 10” Graphite Tennessee Handle Tube .980 I.D.	 $24.00
TKT-874-60	 60” Kevlar/Graphite Handle Tube .874 I.D.	 $117.00
TKT-874-16	 16” Kevlar/Graphite Handle Tube .874 I.D.	 $33.00
TKT-874-12	 12” Kevlar/Graphite Handle Tube .874 I.D.	 $25.00
TKT-874-10	 10” Kevlar/Graphite Handle Tube .874 I.D.	 $22.00
TKT-980-60	 60” Kevlar/Graphite Handle Tube .980 I.D.	 $140.00
TKT-980-16	 16” Kevlar/Graphite Handle Tube .980 I.D.	 $40.00
TKT-980-12	 12” Kevlar/Graphite Handle Tube .980 I.D.	 $31.00
TKT-980-10	 10” Kevlar/Graphite Handle Tube .980 I.D.	 $25.00
GH-850 BC	 Butt Cap for .874 Handle Tube	 $2.25
GH-950 BC	 Butt Cap for .980 Handle Tube	 $2.25
GH-874 TR	 Trim Ring for .874 Handle Tube	 $1.25
GH-980 TR	 Trim Ring for .980 Handle Tube	 $1.25